
Huddersfield & District Chess Association Rearranged Fixtures 2010
Mon 8th Feb 2010 Wakefield  v  Netherton A  {Examiner 8}
Tues 9th Feb 2010 Bill Lumley Rapidplay 2 at Holme Valley
Wed 10th Feb 2010 Bill Lumley Rapidplay 2 at Huddersfield

Watkinson 6 {rearranged from 6th Jan}

Wed 17th Feb 2010 Bishops  v  Wakefield
Wed 17th Feb 2010 Knights  v  Netherton 2
Wed 17th Feb 2010 Netherton 1  v  Holme Valley
Wed 17th Feb 2010 West Bretton  v  David Browns

Bill Lumley Rapidplay 1 {rearranged  from 3rd February}

Wed 24th Feb 2010 At David Browns
{David Browns, Neth A, Calderdale, HuddBlitzBoys}

Watkinson Finals 1
Wed 3rd March 2010 Hudd Knights v Netherton 1
Wed 3rd March 2010 West Bretton v Holme Valley
Wed 3rd March 2010 Netherton 2 v Wakefield
Wed 3rd March 2010 David Browns v Bishops

Bill Lumley Rapidplay Finals{8 Teams x 3 matches rearranged from 24th Feb}
Wed 10th March 2010 At West Bretton

Watkinson Finals 2
Mon 15th March 2010 Wakefield  v  David Browns
Tues 16th March 2010 Holme Valley Hudd Knights
Wed 17th March 2010 Netherton 1 v West Bretton
Wed 17th March 2010 Bishops v Netherton 2

Examiner 8 {rearranged from 13th January}

Wed 24th March 2010 Dragons  v  David Browns
Wed 24th March 2010 Rooks  v  Holme Valley
Wed 24th March 2010 Netherton B  v  Calderdale

Huddersfield Congress 26th - 28th March 2010
Watkinson Finals 3

Mon 29th March Wakefield v Bishops
Tues 30th March Holme Valley v Netherton 1
Wed 31st March West Bretton v Hudd Knights
Wed 31st March David Browns v Netherton 2

Team KO Round One
Tues 13th April 2010 Holme Valley  v  Netherton B {rearranged}{West B. bye}

Wed 7th April 2010 Calderdale  v  Netherton A
Wed 14th April 2010 David Browns  v  Huddersfield
Wed 14th April 2010 Individual  KO  FINALS

Team KO Semis
Wed 21st April 2010 Neth B  v  West Bretton

Wed 21st April 2010 Calderdale   v  Huddersfield
Wed 28th April   Team KO Final

Wed 28th April Cal/   Hudd   v  Neth B / West B


